
                 2025-26 Bulldogs
             Preseason Clinics / Tryouts  

Preseason Clinic / Tryout Schedule 
Date Day Time Level Rink (s)
4-Aug Monday 5:20pm-6:20pm Mite Tryout Clinic Main 
4-Aug Monday 6:30pm-7:30pm Squirt Tryout Clinic Main 

5-Aug Tuesday 5:20pm-6:20pm Peewee Tryout Clinic Main 
5-Aug Tuesday 6:30pm-7:30pm Bantam Tryout Clinic Main 
5-Aug Tuesday 7:40pm-8:40pm Midget 15U/16U Main 
5-Aug Tuesday 8:50pm-9:50pm Midget 18U Main 

6-Aug Wednesday 5:20pm-6:20pm Peewee Tryout Clinic Main 

6-Aug Wednesday 6:30pm-7:30pm Bantam Tryout Clinic Main 
6-Aug Wednesday 7:40pm-8:40pm Midget 15U/16U Main 
6-Aug Wednesday 8:50pm-9:50pm Midget 18U Main 

7-Aug Thursday 5:20pm-6:20pm Mite Tryout Clinic Main 
7-Aug Thursday 6:30pm-7:30pm Squirt Tryout Clinic Main 

11-Aug Monday 5:20pm-6:20pm Mite Tryout Clinic Main 
11-Aug Monday 6:20pm-7:20pm Squirt Tryout Clinic Train
11-Aug Monday 6:30pm-7:30pm Squirt Tryout Clinic Main 

12-Aug Tuesday 5:20pm-6:20pm Bantam Tryout Clinic Main  

12-Aug Tuesday 6:20pm-7:20pm Midget 18U Train
12-Aug Tuesday 6:30pm-7:30pm Midget 15U/16U Main 

13-Aug Wednesday 5:20pm-6:20pm Peewee Tryout Clinic Main 
13-Aug Wednesday 6:20pm-7:20pm Midget 18U Train
13-Aug Wednesday 6:30pm-7:30pm Midget 15U/16U Main 

14-Aug Thursday 5:20pm-6:20pm Mite Tryout Clinic Main 
14-Aug Thursday 6:20pm-7:20pm Squirt Tryout Clinic Train
14-Aug Thursday 6:30pm-7:30pm Peewee Tryout Clinic Main 

18-Aug Monday 5:20pm-6:20pm Midget 15U Tryouts Main 
18-Aug Monday 6:20pm-7:20pm Peewee - 2013 Only Tryout Train
18-Aug Monday 6:30pm-7:30pm Midget 16U Tryouts Main 
18-Aug Monday 7:30pm-8:30pm Midget 18U Tryouts Train
19-Aug Tuesday 5:20pm-6:20pm Mite Tryouts Main 
19-Aug Tuesday 6:30pm-7:30pm Bantam Tryouts Main 
20-Aug Wednesday 5:20pm-6:20pm Squirt Tryouts Main 
20-Aug Wednesday 6:20pm-7:20pm Peewee - 2013/14 Tryout Train
20-Aug Wednesday 6:30pm-7:30pm Bantam Tryouts 2011-12 Main 


